Menmen -	CAND ON OU		GNMENT (Office)			5908 25	
From (Person):	Irene tuy	of	CH	I	Date/Time:	3/10/188	4.6
Estimated Cost			Bill to:				
To Inspect Vel	icle No:	es/eva/inv/	7449	Insured:	GBH	20264	
at Workshop n	Vs	TTS EI	uro Cars	Tel:	6757	2622	17.43
of		383 Sin	Mina Drive				
Policy No:	DM CVSN18	08171800	Claim No:	MNB	8D 04	72802	
Sum Insured:_			Excess:				
Make of Veh:				I	0.0.A. 1/	10118	
	REP. / REV 24					to After	130p
Date/Time:	212pm@ 3/10	18 Person Cont	acted Mr. N)gv	hicle IN/	OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(V) Esti	imate				
	817574	4G-X			8		
	GBH 202	6x-x					

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	03 Oct 2018		03 Oct 2018 16:52 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case	And the street	
	Main	Re	ference		laim Details		Document	s	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	NECESSARIES CANDA	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow	[Created	d by insurer]	the first of the		
Insured:	ALY ENER	GY SINGAPORE	PTE LTD. Co.	Reg. No.: 200	8109196	Leicate	a by msurer]			
Main Claimant:		GARAKANI HADI			0107170					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLT5744	4G			Date of Loss:	01/10/20	1/10/2018 10:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	118D04728C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN1808171800 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		GBH2026Y								
	12000000				Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	TTS Euroc	ars Pte Ltd (Sin	Ming) 383 Sin I	Ming Drive, T	S Centre, 5757	717 Sin Min	ng - Tel: 6757 2622	/ 6842 222	2	
Handling Insurer:							led by Irene Tay	Hul Ping - 6	38986192]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	. [Final Rpt	due 12/1	0/2018]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:		17.20, ASSIGN XII								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					v	iew All Co	mpose Case Mai	
There are n	o mail for this	case.							The seas like	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊡]				View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complete	
	Delayley	Type Task	Group Subi	ect Hand	ler Assign		Completed On	Create		
Due Date	PERIORITY					10-14 BF S	WALLEST CO.	5.41 6723 0.61	d On Done	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Foreign Identification Number
Owner ID:	9758T
ehicle Details	发生的人类型操作的人类的人类的
ehicle No.:	SLT5744G
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	10 Oct 2018
ehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
ehicle Model:	E220D AMG AUTO
rimary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2017
ngine No.:	65492080119575
hassis No.:	WDD2383142F009533
Maximum Power Output:	143.0 kW (191 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$58,944.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Nov 2017
irst Registration Date:	01 Nov 2017
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid:	\$68,100.00
itended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 Oct 2027
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$51,075.00
itended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	31 Oct 2027
OE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
OE Period(Years):	10
RP Paid:	\$49,000.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$43,569.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$94,644.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Oct 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

foresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2018 15:53
Date Of Accident	01/10/2018 10:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PECK SEAH STREET OFF-STREET CAR PARK (P0117)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT5744G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZAMANI GARAKANI HADI
Passport No/FIN	F1749758T
Email Address	HADIZAMANI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97235488
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97235488
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E220D AMG AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	HL ASSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MP306450
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZAMANI GARAKANI HADI
Passport No/FIN	F1749758T
Date Of Birth	29/08/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/09/2011
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97235488

OFFICE-97235488

HADIZAMANI@GMAIL.COM

Address

4 ARDMORE PARK ROAD #03-01

Postcode

259960

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer to police report

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH2026Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

.

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

10/01	to	police	report		
		-	· ·		
	-				
174					

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Property Compression of the American Section (Section Section (Section Section Section (Section Section Sectio

Xu Yun Hong G7115957X HP: 8783 8199 8716 8558

Hellobox.

I am Sorty. My Lotty Collision you car ...

My company ALY ENERGY Lorry Hor GBH 2026 Y.

CONTROL SECURITY SECURITY OF THE SECURITY OF THE SECURITY OF THE SECURITY SECURITY SECURITY SECURITY SECURITY SECURITY SECURITY OF THE SECURITY SEC

Page 6 of 27



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

CERTIFICATE NUMBER : MP306450

Type of Coverage

Comprehensive

Own Damage Excess

: SGD600.00

Sum Insured

1

: Market Value

Windscreen Excess

SGD100.00

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number of Vehicle

SLT5744G

Name of Policyholder

WDD2383142F009533

ZAMANI, GARAKANI HADI

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance

01 Nov 2017

for the purposes of the Act 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

31 Oct 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

01. ZAMANI, GARAKANI HADI

02. N/A

03. N/A

04. N/A

05. N/A

06. N/A

Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

"Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business or profession. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Please note that the Own Damage Excess will be halved if claims related repairs are done at HL Assurance Approved Workshops listed in

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the Motor Vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to HL Assurance Pte. Ltd. Within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189)

Hire Purchase Company

IWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

HL ASSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Issue on: 01 Nov 2017

Authorized Signature

HI Assurance Pto. Ltd. Allegaes of the magazine octor.

11 Keppel Road, in 11-01 ABS Plaza, Singapore 08:5037 Tel. 65 6702 0202 Fax: 65 6922 6002 - universities for processing the processing of the processing o

20160308

Driving License Pg. 1

4,



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor cars with uniaden weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 DE Sep 2011 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Ligence No:F17497687

IC Pg. 1

- 17 P

PERSONALISED EMPLOYMENT PASS Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

Engloser
THIS PERSON IS A PERSONALISED EMPLOYMENT PASS HOLDER

Name ZAMANI GARAKANI HADI

Dete of Application 10-09-2016

Sees of mass 30-11-2816 Sees at final 30-11-2019

L7454600

VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

ZAMANI GARAKANI HADI



YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW GARD IS ISSUED TO YOU

Police report Pg. 1



REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Date/Time Report Made:



Date of Expiry:

01/10/2018 10:30

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Trade broker (including oil and bunker

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181001/7002

Station Diary No.:

01/10/2018 12:43	Account of the control of the contro	
Informant's Particulars	Sugar Service Services	
Name of Informant: ZAMANI GARAKANI HADI	Address: APT BLK 4 ARDMORE PARI APARTMENTS SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.:	Contact No.:	

Vide Report No.:

FIN NO / F1749758T Home/Office: Mobile: 97235488 Nationality: Email: IRANIAN hadizamani@gmail.com Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: 29/08/1985 Male 33 Vehicle Owner Language: Race: Institution / School Name: Persian English Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

General Information of the Accident Injury Date/Time of Type of Location: Drink. Type of Others Drive: Accident: Car Park Accident:

No

Class

Location:

trader)

PECK SEAH STREET

Weather: Clear	Road Surface: Dry	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow; Dual Carriage Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled	Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collision: Moving Vehicle Against - Par	ked Vehicle	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved									
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger			
GBH2026Y	Lorry				No Damage	0			
SLT5744G	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	E220D	White	Slightly Damaged	0			

Details of Ve	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date

Police report Pg. 2



1.5

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Details of Vehicle Insurance

Report No. T/20181001/7002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Ins	urance Company	Insuranc	rance No E		Effective	Expiry Date
SLT5744G	HL	ASSURANCE PTE. LTD	MP3064	50	1	31/10/2017	31/10/2018
	2-19-20						
Details of P	-						
Any Pedestr		CONTRACTOR	11	La Caralla Ca	-	SUSSESSION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
	stnan	s Injured: NIL	Use of Ped	estnan	Cross	ing: NA	
Driver Name		V. V. n Hann		ID No.	-	G7115957	7
ivame.		Xu Yun Hong		ID No.		31110901/	^.
Related Veh	icle	GBH2026Y (Lorry)		Contact No.		87838199	
Hospital/Clin	nic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatm	ient	NIL	Date Disch	narge	NIL		
No. of Days	gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL		
Vehicle Own					والمطالة	and the same	United States
Name		ZAMANI GARAKANI HADI		ID No.		F1749758T	
Related Veh	nicle	NIL		Contact No.		97235488	
Hospital/Clir	nic	NIL			of g ce & y Date	Class: NIL Date of Ex	
Date Treatm	nent	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days	gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of			t	

Brief Details.

My car was parked in the public open space carpark between Peck Seah street and Wallich Street. I parked my car at the lot around 9:30 am and returned to my car at around 10:55 am. I saw that someone had hit my front left side of car, breaking my headlights and damaging my bumper and hood. There was a note left on my windshield saying that the a Lorry from ALY ENERGY has hit my car. The driver had provided me with his car-plate and phone number.

I contacted the driver's company and they have agreed to cover my damages visa their car insurance.

Police report Pg. 3



.

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3 Report No. 7/20181001/7002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:
01/10/2018 12:43

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / TPHQ /
SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI
Contact No.: 65476219

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Classification Of Case:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Classification Of Case:

149	CC3/AIG18013680/K1EB3Q2	E220	2.0 (A)	TP	7970285506SG	SHD6675Y	19/07/18
150	CC3/AIG18002890/K1MB3Q2	E220	2.0 (A)	TP	9646612815SG	SHA7449T	08/02/1
151	CC4/AXA18015082/R1PB3Q2	E220	2.0 (A)	TP	C0474230	SH7593S	14/08/1
152	CS/CTI18006663/KTD3N2	E220	2.0 (A)	TP	SNM18D01830C02	SLP6650H	24/03/18
153	CC4/AIG18009627/APB3Q2	E220	2.1 CDI (A)	TP	1618263729SG	SGH56P	18/05/1
154	CS/TMI18021676/K1SBN2	E220	2.1 CDI (A)	TP	M1806117	SHD6755A	
155	CC3/TMI18022613/K1VBS2	E220	2.1 D CDI (W211) (A)	TP	M1806440	SHC8208E	15/12/1
156	CC4/FWD18016999/K1EA3Q2	E220	2.1 D CDI BLUEEFFICIENCY (A)	TP	1201800011691	SHD8838G	16/09/18
157	CS/MSG18001672/K1QD3N2	E220	2.1 D CDI BLUEEFFICIENCY (A)	ТР	547701	SHB6383A	26/01/1
158	CC4/AXA18009162/K1PA3Q2	E220	2.1 D CDI BLUEEFFICIENCY (A)	TP	C0473741	SHC3103G	17/05/1
159	CC3/TMI18005233/R1TBE2	E220	2.1 D CDI BLUEEFFICIENCY (A)	ТР	M1801452	SHB6350U	17/03/18
160	CS/CTI18021619/DTD3N2	E220	2.1 D CDI BLUEEFFICIENCY (A)	TP	SNM18D05527C02	SHC890L	23/11/18
161	CC4/FWD18006030/K1EA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	1201800004041 X	SHD6772A	01/04/18
162	CC3/AIG18005868/K1JA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	2303106898SG X	SHC8211U	25/03/18
163	CC3/LCR18001252/K1PA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	2360491750SG X	SHD6625S	19/01/18
164	CC3/AIG18005863/K1JA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	4637596164SG V	SHC8081C	27/03/18
165	CC3/LCR18002446/M1JA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	6960442144SG X	SHC8041T	05/02/18
166	CC3/AIG18004628/K1UA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	7828229736SG X	SHC8220T	07/03/18
167	CC3/AIG18009733/K1AA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	the particular state of the sta	SHC8044K	25/05/18
168	CC4/AXA18003092/K1JB3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	C0470553 X	SHA7681M	12/02/18
169	CC4/AXA18014231/K1PA3Q2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	C0474173 Y	SHD6653K	31/07/18
170	CS/TMI18000833/K1QBN2	E220 BLUETEC	2.1 D (A)	TP	M1800253	SHC8223K	11/01/18
171	CS/MSG18000921/KQBE2	E220D SE	2.0 (A)	TP	545768	SLU3636T	12/01/18
172	CC6/AIG18000936/AEA3Q2	E230	2.5 (A)	TP	4145226057SG	SLK943D	13/01/18
173	CS3/MSG18018282/NTBE2-1	E230	2.5 (A)	TP	MSC/V/18-001348	SJB2130R	06/10/18
174	CC4/FWD18005082/M1EB3Q2	E250	1.8 (A)	TP	1201800003342	SKP6869G	15/03/18
175	CC4/FWD18019625/T1EB3Q2	E250	1.8 (A)	TP	1201800013922	SKG5275Z	26/10/18
76	CS3/MSG18020859/BCD3S2	E250	1.8 (A)	TP	575981	E4008B	13/11/18
177	CC4/LCR18001060/AWB3S2	E250	1.8 (A)	TP	9228122769SG	SKK9077G	13/01/18
78	CS/EQI18007364/KVBE2	E250		OD	DM18HO00927	SDQ8178G	07/04/18
.79	CC6/III18001703/UYS3Q2	E250	The Sale	TP	MCT18010850	SKH1760K	28/01/18
.80	CC4/III18009250/R1PA3Q2	E250	1.8 (A)	TP	MCT18050439	SKC3374E	17/05/18
	CS/CTI18002298/GRD3E2	E250	1.8 (A)	OD	SNM18D00412C01	CKDOSOM	21/01/18
82	C5/C1110002290/GRD3E2	L250	1.0 (A)	UU	31414120000412C01	SKD9284L	21/01/18



SALES / INVOICE NO:

17495

Car Audio.OEM Integration.Diagnostic

Dossintian	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	\$
Description		1002	I West of the second	
4 Online Programming &	10	400	400	00
ise New Headland - FLI	1		ETHUL OF THE	
	1			1
10.839			1000111	1
100000 / 1000				1
				/
17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	C 100		/	
	100			
	35_31_3/6		-	
	1 10			
TELEVISION CANDON				lb.
		1		
Cash □ Credit Card □ Cheque □ Installation		TOTAL	400	00
::		200	(00	-
on-refundable & non-transferable.		DEPOSIT		
reed condition are not returnable or exchangeable. n good condition.		BALANCE	MIDS STEEL AND	
receipt for warranty purpose. be crossed and made payable to "OEM SOLUTIONS".	-	For OFN	SOLUTION	c
		FOI GEN	BOLOTION	3



383 Sin Ming Drive, TTS Centre. S'pore 575717 Fax: 67411626 Tel: 67572622

To	China Taiping Insurance	DATE	2/10/2018
Attn	Motor Claims Officer	70 0000 70 0000	
cc .	1950	VEH NO	SLT5744G
YEAR .	2017	C/NO NO	WDD2383142F009533
MODEL	MERCEDES BENZ E220D AMG AUTO	PAGE	1 OF 1

QUOTATION

S/NO	PARTS	QT			PRICE
1	Front Bumper / OC		1	S	1890.5 2,831.00
2	Front Bumper Retainer (LH) X	:	1	S	88.00
3	Front Bumper Retainer (RH)		1	S	88.00
4	Front Bonnet X Repair		1	\$	3,353.00
5	Front Headlamp Unit (LH)		1	\$	2,80 4,858.00
6		19			4270.5
7				1	09, :3843.
8					,
9					
		SUB-TOTAL		\$	11,218.00
		DISCOUNT 5% SUB-TOTAL		S	560.90
				S	10,657.10

2 Days.

prot by put.

before past photos.

Grus arp

05/10/18.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



 $383~\mathrm{Sin}~\mathrm{Ming}~\mathrm{Drive}$, TTS Centre . S'pore 575717

Tel: 67572622 Fax: 67411626

QUOTATION

VEH NO SLT5744G

....

PAGE 2 OF 2

	LABOUR				
	TO CUT, WELD, REPLACED ACCIDENT \$20			1.500.00	R 22
1		1	S	1,560.00	, ,
	DAMAGE PARTS, ALIGNMENT AND CHECK 7				
	ALSO TO KNOCKOUT & STRAIGHTEN -				
	ACCIDENT DENTED PORTION SO AS TO				
	REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT AND				
	REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS.				
					0-5
2	TO PUTTY, SAND DOWN & SPRAY PAINT 350	1	S	700.00	R 25
	ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION Z				
	FACILITATE FOR THE REPAIR				240 CC
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT PARKING SENSOR ASSY.	1	\$	250.00	374
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION.	2	s	120.00	P 30
-	1	/	Ψ	120.00	., .
	· ge	2			
					Ho
	LABOUR-TOTA	\L	\$	2,630.00	
	Total: 4483.45 GRAND TOTA	ĭ	s	13,287.10	14,487.
		-	S	930.10	et, note
	GST 7%		S	14,217.20	

REMARK

THIS QUOTE IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FOR REPAIR, SHOULD ANY ADDITIONAL PARTS OR LABOUR INCURRED , WE WILL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY PRIOR BEFORE WE PROCEED.

Attn: Kavi



TO

TTS EUROCARS pte Itd

A member of the TTS Motor Group

DATE

383 Sin Ming Drive , TTS Centre . S'pore 575717

Tel: 67572622

Fax: 67411626

OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE

SUPPLEMENTARY

10.12.2018

ATTN	CLAIMS OFFICER, MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	PAGE		1		
MODEL	MERCEDES BENZ E220D AMG AUTO	VEH NO		SLT5744G		3 2
YEAR	2017	C/N0	0 =			
E/NO.		D.O.A		01.10.2018		•
	OWN DAMAGE CLAIM					
S/NO			Qty		Price	
	PARTS/LABOUR					
1	ECU PROGRAMMING		1	S	696.00	100
2	LABOUR CHARGE FOR BLANCING AND REALIGNMENET OF TYRE		1	s	600.00	XM
		0.6	SUB-TOTAL:	s	1,200.00	
	Guo Riap - 821	580282				
_	Like '		SUB-TOTAL		#VALUE!	
			SCHIOTAL		WYALUE.	
2	10/12/18					
3	17.710). S
	1100					8
4	•		11			
		SUB-TOTA	ıL			
		LESS EXC	ESS			8 3
		SUB-TOTA	L		#VALUE!	
		GST 7%		_	#VALUE!	60 60
		TOTAL		1 3	#VALUE!	

REMAR THIS QUOTE IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FOR REPAIR, SHOULD ANY ADDITIONAL PARTS OR LABOUR INCURRED WE WILL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY PRIOR BEFORE WE PROCEED.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18017948/GCD3N2

Date:

11/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN1808171800

Claimant Vehicle No :

Date of Loss:

SLT5744G

01/10/2018

Insured Vehicle

GBH2026Y

.

No : Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04728C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLT5744G

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220D SE, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

65492080119575

Reg. Date: Colour: 01/11/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) White Chassis No: Odometer: WDD2383142F009533 6470 km

Engine Capacity:

1950 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/40R19

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40R19

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,657.10	3,843.45	6,813.65	63.94
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,830.00	640.00	3,190.00	83.29
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	14,487.10	4,483.45	10,003.65	69.05
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,014.10	313.84	700.26	69.05
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,501.20	4,797.29	10,703.91	69.05

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/10/2018

Date Inspected:

05/10/2018 Inspected At:

TTS Eurocars Pte Ltd (Sin Ming) 383 Sin Ming Drive, TTS Centre

Singapore 575717

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Apr 2019)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ E220D SE 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLT5744G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	2,831.00 FL	*1,890.50 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (LH)	Not Necessary	88.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (RH)	Not Necessary	88.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BONNET	Repair	3,353.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP UNIT (LH)	Cracked	4,858.00 FL	*2,380.00 FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=ListIte	mDisc.	-	VII 3-VIII	
				Sub Total (S\$)	11,218.00	4,270.50
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 5.00/10.00% (S\$)	560.90	427.05
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,657.10	3,843.45
			Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CUT, WELD, REPLACED ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, ALIGNMENT AND CHECK ALSO TO KNOCKO & STRAIGHTEN-ACCIDENT DENTED PORTION SO AS REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT AND REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS		1,560.00	220.00
2	TO PUTTY, SAND DOWN & SPRAY PAINT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION FACILITATE FOR THE REPAIR	New	700.00	250.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT PARKING SENSOR ASSY	New	250.00	40.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION	New	120.00	30.00
5	ECU PROGRAMMING	New	600.00	100.00
6	LABOUR CHARGE FOR BALANCING AND REALIGNMENT OF TYRE	New	600.00	0.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	3,830.00	640.00
	Report was unsubmitted of	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >